60MN - Seaforth - Fuhr Flying Svc

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 18/ 36
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Minnesota
United States of America

1069ft (326m)

GMT -6

44.47157, -95.28318
land

60MN

n/a

60MN

793m (2602ft)
187°/7°

30m (100ft)
grass

No airport communication available for 60MN

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
RWF REDWOOD FALLS VOR/DME 6.6 91.5°
MML MARSHALL VOR/DME 23.2 267.5°
GB GARNO (MARSHALL) NDB 26.9 272.7°
MVE MONTEVIDEO VOR/DME 35.2 319.4°
BDH WILLMAR VOR/DME 39.3 13.5°
DWN DARWIN VORTAC 51.1 53.4°
OTG WORTHINGTON VOR/DME 51.1 199.9°
oT WONDD (WORTHINGTON) NDB 51.8 191.9°
FRM DME 61.9 133.8°
FNX DME 62.5 133.7°
FQ MONTZ (FAIRMONT) NDB 68.1 132.9°

frequency
113.30
111
253
111.60
113.70
109
110.60
277
110.20
114.25
420
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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